Jun 30 2024 (20:40) India Rail Info 1

Kasganj - Bharatpur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05423 - Pass - NER
KSJ/Kasganj Junction to RKN/Rati Ka Nagla
Oh 51m - 42 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KSJ Kasganj Junction 17:30 0 | 0 66 |172 |[NER
2 MHA [Marahra 17:40 17:42 2m (0 |1 11 63 |180 |[NER
3 |AUL |Agsauli 17:50 17:52 2m |0 |1 19 |63 |175 [NER
4 |SKA |Sikandra Rao 18:01 18:03 2m |0 |1 29 |65 [177 |NER
5 BTRO |Bastoi Halt 18:11 18:12 im (0 |1 38 |30 [184 |NER
6 |RKN |Rati Ka Nagla 18:21 18:23 2m |0 |1 42 |62 |181 [NER
7 HTJ Hathras Road 18:35 18:36 Tm |0 |1 54 |24 183 |[NER
8 |MEU |Mendu 18:41 18:43 2m |0 |1 56 |31 [177 [NER
9 |HTC |Hathras City 18:56 18:58 2m |0 |1 63 |48 [178 |NER
10 |MSN [Mursan 19:13 19:15 2m |0 |1 75 |32 [176 |NER
1 |SYz Sonai 19:26 19:28 2m |0 |1 81 38 (181 |NER
12 |RAYA |Raya 19:43 19:45 2m |0 |1 91 33 [178 |NER
13 |MRT |Mathura Cantt. 20:08 20:10 2m [0 |1 103 |4 178 |NER
14 |MTJ Mathura Junction 20:40 20:45 5m |8 |1 105 (55 [177 |[NCR
15 |BSA Bhainsa 20:57 20:58 im (0 |1 116 |142 NCR
16 |GBPM |Garhi Beri 21:01 21:02 im (0 |1 123 |30 NCR
17 |PRK  |Parkham 21:10 21:11 im (0 |1 127 |44 NCR
18 |KHSN |Khera Sandhan Halt 21:20 21:21 Tm |0 [1 134 |16 NCR
19 |AH Achhnera Junction 21:45 21:55 10m 1 140 |53 (250 |NCR
20 |CIK Chiksana 22:06 22:07 Tm (0 |1 150 |7 NCR
21 |IK Ikran 22:54 22:55 im (0 |1 156 |53 NCR
22 |NHB |Noh Bachhamdi 23:01 23:02 im (0 |1 161 |14 NCR
23 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 23:30 0 |1 168 |- 174 |[WCR

Jun 30 2024 (20:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



